Mandatory Information Sessions
Nursing (Part-Time & Full Time) and Medical Assistant applicants are required to attend one information
session in order to receive an application to apply. A list of information sessions dates are available on our
website at www.highland.edu as well as below.
Students must call to REGISTER for the information session at
815-599-3679
Those who are not registered will not be able to attend.

Dates Times Locations

PART-TIME NURSING PROGRAM (Deadline in October 1st 2017)
Monday, May 22" 5:00-5:30 p.m. N-166
Tuesday, June 20" 5:00-5:30 p.m. N-166
Wednesday, July 121" 12:00-12:30 p.m. N-166
Thursday, July 27 5:00-5:30 pm N-166
Friday, August 18" 12:00-12:30 pm N-166
Monday, August 28" 5:00-5:30 pm N-166
Friday, September 8™ 12:00-12:30 pm N-166
Wednesday, September 13" 6:00-6:30 pm N-166
Monday, September 25" 5:00-5:30 pm N-166

TRADITIONAL NURSING PROGRAM (Deadline is March 15t 2018)
Friday, October 6" 12:00-12:30 p.m. N-166
Tuesday, November 71" 5:00-5:30 p.m. N-166
Friday, December 1% 12:00-12:30 p.m. N-166
Monday, December 111" 5:00-5:30 p.m. N-166
Friday, January 121" 12:00-12:30 p.m. N-166
Wednesday, January 24" 5:00-5:30 p.m. N-166
Friday, February 2" 12:00-12:30 p.m. N-166
Thursday, February 8" 6:00-6:30 p.m. N-166
Tuesday, February 20™" 5:00-5:30 p.m. N-166

Medical Assistant (Deadline is May 1% 2018)

Friday, November 10™ 12:00-12:30 p.m. N-166
Tuesday, December 5% 5:00-5:30 p.m. N-166
Friday, January 19'" 12:00-12:30 p.m. N-166
Wednesday, February 21% 6:00-6:30 p.m. N-166
Friday, March 9™ 12:00-12:30 p.m. N-166
Monday, March 26" 5:00-5:30 p.m. N-166
Friday, April 6" 12:00-12:30 p.m. N-166
Thursday, April 19" 6:00-6:30 p.m. N-166

Or by appointment by calling 815-599-3679



http://www.highland.edu/

